
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:03:56.616 1 1:33.760 90.998 56 110 19

13:05:29.764 2 1:33.148 91.596 57 111 19

13:07:04.214 3 1:34.450 90.334 64 113 19

13:08:39.186 4 1:34.972 89.837 56 111 19

13:10:15.419 5 1:36.233 88.660 43 113 19

L3-42 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
13:04:55.711 1 1:37.545 87.467 75 115 19

13:06:31.161 2 1:35.450 89.387 70 114 19

13:08:07.374 3 1:36.213 88.678 84 116 19

13:09:40.679 4 1:33.305 91.442 70 115 19

13:11:17.361 5 1:36.682 88.248 76 116 19

13:12:55.278 6 1:37.917 87.135 72 113 19

13:14:30.314 7 1:35.036 89.777 76 111 19

13:16:05.296 8 1:34.982 89.828 69 112 19

13:17:41.243 9 1:35.947 88.924 71 110 19

L3-46 - SAHAR ZVIK -
13:06:25.758 1 1:34.014 90.752 74 117 19

13:07:59.522 2 1:33.764 90.994 75 116 19

13:09:33.687 3 1:34.165 90.607 76 115 19

13:11:07.490 4 1:33.803 90.957 74 116 19

13:12:41.181 5 1:33.691 91.065 80 117 19

L3-14 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
13:12:16.349 1 1:36.818 88.124 70 110 19

13:13:53.230 2 1:36.881 88.067 73 112 19

13:15:28.860 3 1:35.630 89.219 70 110 19

13:17:08.065 4 1:39.205 86.004 70 112 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
13:05:04.781 1 1:38.491 86.627 65 110 19

13:06:41.674 2 1:36.893 88.056 58 108 19

13:08:17.326 3 1:35.652 89.198 49 110 19

13:10:24.293 4 2:06.967 67.199 65 110 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
13:05:57.121 1 1:38.078 86.992 9 73 19

13:07:38.155 2 1:41.034 84.447 16 71 19

13:09:17.054 3 1:38.899 86.270 12 79 19

13:10:59.899 4 1:42.845 82.960 11 61 19

13:12:43.732 5 1:43.833 82.170 9 72 19

13:14:22.659 6 1:38.927 86.245 8 74 19

13:15:59.126 7 1:36.467 88.445 20 75 19

13:17:35.738 8 1:36.612 88.312 11 68 19

L3-20 - DEVIN STRANGE -
13:04:11.250 1 1:39.296 85.925 13 78 19

13:05:48.312 2 1:37.062 87.903 13 78 19

13:07:26.242 3 1:37.930 87.123 14 77 19

13:09:03.966 4 1:37.724 87.307 17 75 19

13:10:40.536 5 1:36.570 88.350 15 78 19

L3-05 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:06:03.221 1 1:40.490 84.904 45 89 19

13:07:45.561 2 1:42.340 83.369 16 77 19

13:09:23.384 3 1:37.823 87.219 42 89 19

13:11:01.878 4 1:38.494 86.625 34 85 19

13:12:44.690 5 1:42.812 82.986 33 83 19

13:14:26.349 6 1:41.659 83.928 17 78 19

13:16:04.885 7 1:38.536 86.588 32 82 19

L3-21 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:04:16.633 1 1:41.820 83.795 48 107 19

13:05:56.761 2 1:40.128 85.211 57 107 19

13:07:37.012 3 1:40.251 85.106 50 106 19

13:09:17.001 4 1:39.989 85.329 51 108 19

13:10:56.397 5 1:39.396 85.838 51 104 19

13:12:34.554 6 1:38.157 86.922 49 106 19

13:14:13.355 7 1:38.801 86.355 52 105 19



L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -

13:11:38.886 1 1:38.836 86.325 83 113 19

13:13:19.107 2 1:40.221 85.132 83 115 19

13:15:01.804 3 1:42.697 83.079 76 117 19

13:16:43.340 4 1:41.536 84.029 81 114 19

13:18:21.757 5 1:38.417 86.692 84 115 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:09:38.784 1 1:41.184 84.322 27 79 19

13:11:19.639 2 1:40.855 84.597 9 56 19

13:12:59.476 3 1:39.837 85.459 25 73 19

13:14:40.023 4 1:40.547 84.856 7 58 19

13:16:18.844 5 1:38.821 86.338 18 82 19

13:17:58.442 6 1:39.598 85.664 21 77 19

L3-06 - JOHN ROCK -
13:06:46.793 1 1:42.366 83.348 49 118 19

13:08:27.258 2 1:40.465 84.925 69 116 19

13:10:07.475 3 1:40.217 85.135 66 116 19

13:11:48.062 4 1:40.587 84.822 67 119 19

13:13:27.346 5 1:39.284 85.935 68 116 19

13:15:07.234 6 1:39.888 85.416 65 116 19

13:16:47.166 7 1:39.932 85.378 68 115 19

L3-26 - MIKE DELOACH -
13:04:49.953 1 1:43.880 82.133 86 115 19

13:06:30.428 2 1:40.475 84.917 83 111 19

13:08:10.399 3 1:39.971 85.345 85 115 19

13:09:53.391 4 1:42.992 82.841 82 112 19

13:11:36.088 5 1:42.697 83.079 85 114 19

13:13:15.415 6 1:39.327 85.898 87 114 19

13:14:54.918 7 1:39.503 85.746 84 112 19

13:16:35.952 8 1:41.034 84.447 87 113 19

13:18:16.248 9 1:40.296 85.068 88 114 19

L3-39 - GREG ARNOLD -
13:07:59.068 1 1:40.511 84.886 65 114 19

13:09:39.339 2 1:40.271 85.089 69 116 19

13:11:20.339 3 1:41.000 84.475 66 114 19

13:13:02.919 4 1:42.580 83.174 56 113 19

13:14:42.563 5 1:39.644 85.625 66 116 19

13:16:22.196 6 1:39.633 85.634 72 116 19

L3-22 - M J -
13:09:53.028 1 1:42.804 82.993 12 62 19

13:11:33.575 2 1:40.547 84.856 11 62 19

13:13:13.844 3 1:40.269 85.091 13 66 19

13:14:54.305 4 1:40.461 84.928 15 70 19

13:16:35.261 5 1:40.956 84.512 11 67 19

13:18:15.279 6 1:40.018 85.305 20 68 19

L3-25 - ABIAN ELEVER -
13:12:00.982 1 1:49.451 77.953 59 105 19

13:13:45.528 2 1:44.546 81.610 56 107 19

13:15:26.964 3 1:41.436 84.112 52 105 19

13:17:07.845 4 1:40.881 84.575 63 108 19

13:18:48.103 5 1:40.258 85.100 62 105 19

L3-23 - OLIVER HUTCHINSON -
13:04:27.932 1 1:43.083 82.768 54 107 19

13:06:11.146 2 1:43.214 82.663 51 110 19

13:07:54.217 3 1:43.071 82.778 52 110 19

13:09:37.410 4 1:43.193 82.680 48 109 19

13:11:19.775 5 1:42.365 83.349 51 110 19

13:13:02.902 6 1:43.127 82.733 41 111 19

13:14:44.604 7 1:41.702 83.892 56 109 19

13:16:29.909 8 1:45.305 81.022 50 109 19

L3-12 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
13:09:25.824 1 1:47.374 79.461 41 97 19

13:11:07.647 2 1:41.823 83.792 39 97 19

L3-35 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
13:06:02.333 1 1:43.730 82.252 78 116 19

13:07:45.855 2 1:43.522 82.417 79 112 19

13:09:28.421 3 1:42.566 83.185 75 113 19

13:11:11.789 4 1:43.368 82.540 79 115 19

13:12:56.812 5 1:45.023 81.239 70 113 19



13:14:40.057 6 1:43.245 82.638 68 113 19

13:16:21.922 7 1:41.865 83.758 68 114 19

13:18:04.147 8 1:42.225 83.463 83 114 19

L3-09 - MEHMET AYHAN -
13:09:16.607 1 1:42.708 83.070 48 102 19

13:10:59.808 2 1:43.201 82.674 55 103 19

13:12:43.675 3 1:43.867 82.144 47 101 19

L3-18 - STEW MILLER -
13:04:38.846 1 1:47.873 79.093 66 106 19

13:06:22.871 2 1:44.025 82.019 68 105 19

13:08:07.460 3 1:44.589 81.576 65 102 19

13:09:52.832 4 1:45.372 80.970 67 105 19

13:11:36.656 5 1:43.824 82.178 63 104 19

13:13:19.393 6 1:42.737 83.047 63 106 19

13:15:02.301 7 1:42.908 82.909 61 105 19

L2-30 - JDMES FURDERER -
13:10:59.491 1 1:47.240 79.560 44 104 19

13:12:46.440 2 1:46.949 79.776 18 62 19

13:14:32.537 3 1:46.097 80.417 53 108 19

13:16:18.593 4 1:46.056 80.448 22 88 19

13:18:01.783 5 1:43.190 82.682 60 108 19

L3-32 - ERIC GRAY -
13:04:19.202 1 1:44.645 81.533 79 119 19

13:06:02.999 2 1:43.797 82.199 79 116 19

13:07:48.132 3 1:45.133 81.154 77 117 19

13:09:32.254 4 1:44.122 81.942 78 115 19

13:11:17.142 5 1:44.888 81.344 72 114 19

L3-34 - HARI GOPINATH -
13:05:22.598 1 1:46.162 80.368 39 98 19

13:07:08.103 2 1:45.505 80.868 39 97 19

13:08:54.350 3 1:46.247 80.303 38 96 19

13:10:39.345 4 1:44.995 81.261 36 96 19

L3-13 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:07:18.033 1 1:48.248 78.819 90 114 19

13:09:04.959 2 1:46.926 79.794 89 113 19

13:10:51.672 3 1:46.713 79.953 85 113 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
13:04:57.083 1 1:51.323 76.642 77 113 19

13:06:46.835 2 1:49.752 77.739 53 112 19

13:08:36.183 3 1:49.348 78.026 67 111 19

13:10:25.822 4 1:49.639 77.819 69 111 19

13:12:12.784 5 1:46.962 79.767 69 111 19

13:13:59.844 6 1:47.060 79.694 70 112 19

13:15:47.626 7 1:47.782 79.160 78 112 19

13:17:36.352 8 1:48.726 78.472 72 109 19
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